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OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE
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TEILNEHMEHR

Schiiler I w

KLEIN-HEBLING Sabrina

DREISTEIN Anna
BUTZ Miriam

Schiiler I m
FISCHBACHER Stefan
SEILER Johannes
MAYER Franz
FISCHBACHER Michael
BETZINGER Christoph
ENGL Markus

TEWS Anna-Lena

Schiiler II m
HOLZLEIN Thomas
ACHER Martin
SIEBER Michael
ENGL Stefan
GESER Andreas
KRENN Peter
PRITZL Anian

Jugend m
SCHAUFUR Stefan

DEFLORIN Hubert
TAUBENBERGER Markus
BAMMER Benedikt
HAUGWITZ Stefan

Allgemeine w
STOCKINGER Maxi

WEILBACH Karin
WINKLER Andrea
FISCHER Astrid

AK II w
BIRNER Christa

Allgemeine m
SCHULTZ Michael
LICHTENWALD Roland
FINKENZELLER Fritz
BOMMER Veit

SCHWARZENBERGER Georg

BILLES Bernd

JG

85

49

70
65
72
65
78
69

VERBEIN

FC MIESBACH
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

RS OBERLAND
PRIVAT

SV BAYRISCHZELL
RS OBERLAND

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SCHLIERSEER RADELH.
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL
PRIVAT

PRIVAT

SV BAYRISCHZELL

RADS.TEGERNSEER TAL
PERTERLS BIKE SHOP

SCW/HERBERTS BIKES.
TMS REBEL SCOT TEAM
RS OBERLAND MB

RS OBERLAND

SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SCHLIERSEER RADHAUS
TC HOLZKIRCHEN

FUN SPORT HOLZKIRCH.
UGLY DOWNHILL

SV KRUN

RS ZEHENDMAIER

23.08.97 / BAYRISCHZELL/OSTERHOFEN

LAUFZEIT

22:22 .90
25:12.90
30:55.80

23:28.90
27:22.60
27:31.20
27:58.40
31:30.80
36:45.80
38:28.80

16:00.70
16:52.10
17:21.00
22:09.50
22347 .30
22:20.40
23:55.60

13:50.90
14:09.70
15:05.70
16:42.60
18:20.40

15:39.90
17:36.10
21317580
22505.30

24:12.80

13:26.50
13:33.70
13:40.10
14:44.60
15:18.40
15:56.40

DIFF

0.00
2:50.00
8:32.90

0.00
3:53.70
4:02.30
4:29.50
8:01.90

13:16.90
14:59.90

0.00
51.40
1:20.30
6:08.80
6:16.60
6:19.70
7:54.90

0.00
18.80
1:14.80
2:51.70
4:29.50

0.00
1:56.20
h 53790
6:25.40

0.00

0.00
7.20
13.60
1:18.10
1:51.90
22:29,90
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Loy

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

RNG STN TE I LNEHMER
7 63 DEDIE Helmut
8 35 FEES Klaus
9 38 SIMMERL Rudolf
10 31 KNABL Lorenz
11 28 FISCHER Michael
12 34 ZEHENTNER Hannes
13 44 VEIT Frank
14 39 LEHNERT Florian
15 40 BEER Stefan
16 30 WEILBACH Klaus
17 45 DORING Dirk
18 29 VOGT Karsten
19 33 KAPLAN Jirgen
20 47 PEUKERT Winfried
AK I m
1 49 KREMPL Ludwig
2 48 WINKLER Max
3 52 DORNER Helmut
4 53 SPRENGER Heinrich
5 51 SCHEIBENGRUBER Peter
6 50 FISCHBACHER Hans
7 55 KLEIN-HEBLING Georg
8 54 WEBER Jiirgen
AK II m
€ 58 WAGENHAUSER Hermann
2 59 GRER Peter
3 56 BAUER Hans
4 57 BIRNER Wilhelm
AK III m
1 60 MULLER Gerd
2 62 ZUM BUTTEL Jurgen
3 61 STOCKINGER Hermann
BEWERBS—-STATISTIK

Gemeldete Teilnehner
Gewertete Telilnehmer
Ausgesch. Teilnehmer

s ve 2w

56
58
58
55
61
57
58
56

51
47
47
49

41
40
39

[o)Ye)
oW

VERETIN

TUS HOLZKIRCHEN
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
UGLY DOWNHILL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
SV BAYRISCHZELL
PRIVAT

PRIVAT

PRIVAT

SV BAYRISCHZELL
PRIVAT

PRIVAT

PRIVAT

PRIVAT

TSV PATENKIRCHEN
RTT

RS WAAKIRCHEN

sc WORNSMUHL

RS OBERLAND MB
RS OBERLAND
PRIVAT

RS OBERLAND

RSC ISARTAL WOLFRAT.
SC WORNSMUHL

PRIVAT

SV BAYRISCHZELL

SKICLUB SCHLIERSEE
RSC ISART.-WOLFRATS.
RS OBERLAND

23.08.97 / BAYRISCHZELL/OSTERHOFEN

Rennleitung

LAUFZEIT

16:06.10
16:06.30
16:22.80
16:25.30
16:44.60
16:50.30
17:56.00
18:16.00
18:45.90
19:50.20
21:53.40
22:07.80
24:18.80
24:58.70

13:44.40
13:55.50
13:59.70
14:04.00
14:07.50
15:56.80
16:17.40
17:04.00

15:24.70
17203510
18:11.70
20:37.00

17:00.90
17:31.00
17337500

Berger Franz

DIFF

2:39.60
2:39.80
2:56.30
2:58.80
3:18:10
3:23.80
4:29.50
4:49.50
5:19.40
6:23.70
8:26.90
8:41.30
10:52.30
11:32.20

0.00
11.10
15%.:30
19.60
23,10

2:12.40
2:33.00
3:19.60

0.00
1:36.40
2:47.00
b2l2:.30

0.00
30.10
36.10
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